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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

The Boone County Conservation Board will meet in a regular session Monday, June 12th, 2023. The
meeting will be held at Swede Point Park, Madrid lowa. The meeting begins at 4:30 PM in the Swede
Point Park Shelter House.

10.

11.

12.

13.

AGENDA

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA (Motion to approve)

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING (Motion to approve)
REVIEW OF FINANCIAL INFORMATION

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY BILLS (Motion to approve)

OLD BUSINESS:

PURPLE WAVE AUCTION- UPDATE

ARPA PROJECT UPDATE

DON WILLIAMS CART SHED UPDATE

DISCUSS AND APPROVE CARTSHED LEASEE CREDIT OR REFUND
NEW BUSINESS:

NATURALIST UPDATE- KYLE NEUENDORF

SWEDE POINT SHELTER RENOVATION PRESENTATION- BLAYNE SUNSTROM
Other Board Discussion

ADJOURNMENT
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